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James Timothy Rayner

Director Information

Title Mr

Name James Timothy Rayner
Postcode

Date of birth January 1969

Total current 1

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
CONTACTLIFE LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
COMMUNILAN LIMITED
CONTACTLIFE LIMITED

CONTACTLIFE (UK) LIMITED
CONTACTLIFE (UK) LIMITED

APPLICATIONS IN MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

APPLICATIONS IN MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

HEXAGON ENTERPRISES LIMITED

HEXAGON ENTERPRISES LIMITED
AIM EUROPE LIMITED

AIM EUROPE LIMITED
APPLICATIONS IN MANAGEMENT
EUROPE LIMITED
APPLICATIONS IN MANAGEMENT
EUROPE LIMITED

TEMPLAR SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
04199865

Number
05847450
04199865

04203441
04203441

04072138

04072138

04071349

04071349
03714965

03714965
03737970

03737970

03339848

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907727972

907727972

Tweede Jan Van Der
Heijdenstraat 28 1073 Vj
Amsterdam

Netherlands

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
26/04/2001 Director

App. Date Res. Date Position

25/09/2006 Director
26/04/2001 12/04/2006 Company
Secretary
26/04/2001 Director
26/04/2001 12/04/2006 Company
Secretary
25/10/2000 Director
25/10/2000 Company
Secretary
25/10/2000 Company
Secretary
25/10/2000 Director
23/03/1999 Company
Secretary
23/03/1999 Director
23/03/1999 Company
Secretary
23/03/1999 Director
09/04/1997 Director



